PETOSKEY INVITATIONAL 2010

11 & 12 Boys
Place Last Name First Name School Minutes/Seconds

1 CHX 16:46
2 Yard Blake SL 16:52

3 Kloss’ Ben HS 17:35
4 Drake Michael PET 17:36

5 Taylor Sam WP 17:42

6 Duncan Seth CHB 17:47

7 CHX 17:48

8 Cage Mark SL 17:48

9 Touran PET 17:52
10 Frank Patrick HS 17:57
11 Labarge Jared ALP 18:00
12 McKenzie Riley SLE 18:03
13 Leiderbach Freddie PET 18:04
14 Brodowicz Mike SL 18:04
15 Sutton Michael HS 18:11
16 Schiefer Nate HS 18:12
17 Hawley Luke EJ 18:13
18 Heathcock Erik SLE 18:18
19 Cooper Nick HS 18:19
20 Nemincek Spencer PET 18:22
21 Weidman Zach SL 18:23
22 Kuligowski Alex SLE 18:29
23 Guzman Alex ALP 18:30
24 Wilhem PET 18:31
25 Juntanten lan SLE 18:32
26 Freidli Joe TCC 18:32
27 CHX 18:34
28 Johnson Max TCC 18:46
29 Labarge Nathan ALP 18:50
30 Leahy Kevin TCC 18:53
31 Flesher Dylan TCC 18:53
32 Lacross Travis ALP 18:57
33 Sundberg Dylan ER 18:58
34 Berman Alex TCC 18:59
35 Bozell PET 19:03
36 CHX 19:08
37 Darr Matt SLE 19:10
38 Robbins PET 19:11
39 Brohman PET 19:12
40 Gooding PET 19:13
41 Duncan Cam ALP 19:14
42 Klely Caldo TCC 19:14
43 Morehouse Steven JB 19:15
44 Ooley Eric TCC 19:23
45 Douglas Travis CHB 19:24
46 Owens John ALP 19:28
47 Romans Christian SL 19:35
48 Fitzgerald Kevin SLE 19:35

49 Angeleri PET 19:37



50 Medina

51 Nachaza
52 Stone

53 Kehoe

54 Worthington
55

56 Karlson
57 Boyd

58 Parzuchowski
59 Ross

60 Tiefenbach
61 Clark

62 Waskiweicz
63 Nemecek
64 Scott

65 White

66 Clifford

67 Smith

68 Liddell

69 Mueller

70 Lipp

71 Smith

72

73 Cutajar

74 Collins

75 Passino
76 Richardson
77 O'Connor
78 Reed

79 laacs

80 Tappenden
81 Stockman
82 Forentos
83 Homen

84 Petrica

85 Pugh

86 Baier

87 Parzuchowski
88 Boucher
89 Weiss

90 Collins

91 Galmore
92 Klevering
93 Pero

94 Peterson
95 Ostrander
96 Manges
97 Buis

98 Martinez
99 Kerszulis
100

101 Frampus
102 Overland

Matt
Tyler
Christian
Connor
Tristan

Evan
Jonah
Kevin
Jacob
Ben
Jonathan
Dylan
Rob
Kolten
Scot
Tyler
Travis
Mike

Alex
Ryan

Eric
Nick
Josh
Stuart
Josh
Alex
James
Don
Tyler
Zane
RJ
Devon

Chris
Brent
Fletcher
Eric

Matt
Tyler
Noah
Mike
Jonathan

Joe
Miguel
Eric

Andy
Calix

TCC
EJ
TCC
SL
TCC
CHX
SLE
SLE
SL
SL
TCC
CHB
TCC
EJ
KAL
SL
SL
SB
SL
PET
TCC
SB
CHX
SL
SB
IL
ALP
IL
SLE
WP
WP
SLE
ALP
MAN
SL
PET
CHB
SLE
CHB
SL
SB
EJ
SL
JB
JB
PET
PET
SLE
SL
SL
CHX
PET
NB

19:39
19:40
19:41
19:44
19:45
19:45
19:52
19:57
20:06
20:09
20:10
20:12
20:12
20:16
20:24
20:24
20:30
20:36
20:36
20:37
20:41
20:44
20:47
20:47
20:52
21:02
21:03
21:05
21:06
21:40
21:45
21:46
21:55
21:57
21:57
22:03
22:04
22:11
22:11
22:25
22:31
22:33
22:37
22:41
22:43
22:50
23:48
23:56
24:09
24:09
24:34
25:02
25:05



103 Labarge
104 Humfleet
105 Vilara
106 Marks
107 Busch
108 Dandy
109 Hanson

Sean
Ben
Aaron
Travis
Andre
Brent
Alex

KAL
SLE
WP
ER
NB
JB
EJ

25:06
25:09
25:22
25:31
26:23
28:30
31:28



